22 MEIA MARATONA UNIFAE

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 21K - Masculino

Cl.
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Num.

2108

2039
2165
2196

2092
2147
2175
2030
2171
2166

2124
2060

2051
2069
2133
2103
2150
2049
2125
2006
2053
2067

2206

2024
2194
2176
2129

2073
2004
2148

Nome

JULIO CESAR NADALETE NOGUEIRA

EDMILSON NUNES BIA
RAFAEL LOPES

TIAGO PEREIRA DE MELLO
VASCONCELLOS

JOAO PAULO SALES

MATHEUS DE ARAUJO FERREIRA
RENATO CEZAR LOPES

CLEBER OLIVEIRA SOUZA
REGINALDO ALMEIDA

RAIMUNDO NONATO BRITO DE
MOURA

LUIS FERNANDO REZENDE REZENDE

FERNANDO SANDY DOS SANTOS
SANTOS

ERIVELTO SANTIAGO SOUZA
GIOVANNI AUGUSTO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIO GONCALVES DA SILVA
JOSICLEI DE OLIVEIRA

MAYCON DOUGLAS TEIXEIRA
ERASMO DE ALMEIDA

LUIS ANTONIO GONCALVES LUCCAS
ALEXANDRE JULIO CORREIA
FAGNER DE OLIVEIRA BATISTA
GABRIEL SALES

RAFAEL FERNANDO INACIO DE
CARVALHO

CARLOS GUILHERME BEZERRA
THALES BRAGHINI LEAO
RENATO NUNES MARTIN
MAICON SOUZA

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE PEREIRA
ALAN GENTINA
MATHEUS DOS SANTOS
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38
32
41

31
23
37
35
44
38

48
44

27
49
43
24
56
54

37
22

32

57
40
35
33

33
28
31

Faixa

M1829

M3039
M3039
M4049

M3039
M1829
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039

M4049
M4049

M4049
M1829
M4049
M4049
M1829
M5059
M5059
M4049
M3039
M1829

M3039

M5059
M4049
M3039
M3039

M3039
M1829
M3039

Cl.Fx. Sx.
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< £

o
£ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

= 2 £ £

©
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Equipe

ATLETISMO POCOS DE
CALDAS

TOP RUNNERS CONCHAL
RIOPARDO RUNNING

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
TIAGO VASCONCELLOS

TOP RUNNERS CONCHAL

DIONE PERFORMANCE
KVRAS RUNNING
ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO

ARCERUNNERS

PEQVOA/SUPERIAALIMENTO
S

GMFIT | MODA FITNESS

AACORUJA

CORUG MOGI GUACU
ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF
88 ACADEMY
ARCERUNNERS

SUPERANDO LIMITES
GUAXUPE

RAFAEL CARVALHO
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF
DANIEL NAVES RUN

FRARE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

HYPES
GMFIT | MODA FITNESS

ECOSAN - EQUIPE DE
CORRIDA SANTARRITENSE
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Volta

2

N

NN

Tempo

01:12:41.80

01:18:11.72
01:19:50.48
01:19:56.46

01:21:03.45
01:21:25.04
01:22:00.64
01:22:16.03
01:22:44.79
01:22:59.63

01:23:30.15

01:23:40.75

01:23:47.38
01:24:17.62
01:24:53.08
01:26:16.09
01:26:40.84
01:27:34.52
01:29:00.77
01:29:01.77
01:30:02.15
01:30:07.15

01:30:12.54

01:30:48.81
01:31:35.98
01:31:42.34
01:34:34.58

01:34:32.33
01:35:11.35

01:35:18.39
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Liquido
01:12:40.37
01:18:10.52

01:19:48.81
01:19:54.34

01:21:01.78
01:21:24.32
01:21:54.45
01:22:14.04
01:22:41.43
01:22:59.63

01:23:26.65

01:23:38.46

01:23:41.74
01:24:16.04
01:24:51.04
01:26:14.19
01:26:34.05
01:27:32.41
01:28:32.94
01:28:57.99
01:29:58.27
01:30:02.82

01:30:04.70

01:30:42.99
01:31:31.40
01:31:35.31
01:34:18.46

01:34:24.73
01:35:09.52

01:35:16.15



22 MEIA MARATONA UNIFAE

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 21K - Masculino

Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa  ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido
31 2120 LUCAS ROMANO 38  M3039 10 M FRARE ASSESSORIA 2 01:35:55.74 01:35:49.36
ESPORTIVA
32 2151 MICHAEL BASTOS 37  M3039 11 M MONTE RUNNERS 2 01:36:50.33 01:36:33.31
33 2012 ANDRE LUIS MARTINS 39 M3039 12 M GMFIT | MODA FITNESS 2 01:37:12.09 01:37:09.83
34 2127 LUIS OTAVIO BORETTI 45  M4049 9 M SAMPAIO RUN ASSESSORIA 2 01:38:03.37 01:38:00.20
ESPORTIVA
35 2095 JOAO VITOR DOS SANTOS TEIXEIRA = 23 M1829 6 M HOMEOSTASE / VAI QUE 2 01:38:15.18 01:38:08.30
VOA
36 2122 LUCIANO VARGAS SAMPAIO 50 M5059 4 M ISSAC TREINAMENTO 2 01:38:56.07 01:38:49.22
ESPORTIVO
37 2090 JOAO FELIPE DE PAULA 47  M4049 10 M 2 01:39:53.35 01:39:44.48
CONSENTINO
38 2044 EDUARDO TOCCHIO RIBEIRO 39 M3039 13 M ALIVE PRO FITNESS 2 01:39:49.49 01:39:47.04
39 2077 HECTOR ERIBERTO DO CARMO 28  M1829 7 M  PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE 2 01:40:20.92 01:40:11.26
SANTO ANTONIO DO JARDIM
SP
40 2173 REGINALDO MENDES SOARES 45  M4049 11 M AACORUJA 2 01:40:59.41 01:40:55.10
41 2014 ANESIO RODRIGUES PANCIERI 36  M3039 14 M CORUG MOGI GUACU 2 01:41:28.17 01:41:23.75
JUNIOR
42 2075 HABACUQUE SANTOS DE SOUZA 47 = M4049 12 M CORUG MOGI GUACU 2 01:41:32.76 01:41:24.92
43 2089 JOAO DOS SANTOS 39 M3039 15 M  ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF 2 01:42:21.17 01:42:02.44
44 2005 ALEX DOS REIS VALENTIM 36 M3039 16 M 2 01:42:33.78 01:42:32.88
45 2101 JOSE LUIZ MALTEMPI 62  M6099 1 M KVRAS RUNNING 2 01:42:41.50 01:42:37.46
46 2146 MATHEUS DA SILVA MUSTO 35 M3039 17 M CLER FITNESS ASSESSORIA 2 01:42:54.05 01:42:48.59
ESPORTIVA
47 2047 EMERSON LUIZ 54  M5059 5 M 86 ACADEMY 2 01:43:14.43 01:43:10.30
48 2070 GUILHERME DIAS LOPES 32 M3039 18 M ECOSAN - EQUIPE DE 2 01:43:15.65 01:43:12.82
CORRIDA SANTARRITENSE
49 2207 LUCAS PIRES DE OLIVEIRA 40  M4049 13 M RUAN & RAFAEL CARVALHO 2 01:43:48.55 01:43:39.97
ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
50 2170 RAUL SILVEIRA MESQUITA DE PAULA 20 M1829 8 M NAFAR 2 01:43:59.75 01:43:55.81
51 2019 CAIO GRAMA 42 M4049 14 M AGUAI/SP 2 01:44:09.52 01:44:05.03
52 2100 JOSE GERALDO DAMASCENO MELO @ 26  M1829 9 M OLHA QUEM CORRE 2 01:44:18.44 01:44:10.63
53 2008 ALEXANDRE MACHADO 58  M5059 6 M 2 01:44:36.58 01:44:26.46
54 2180 RODRIGO GOULART LOCATELLI 35 M3039 19 M LABFIT 2 01:45:00.33 01:44:50.27
55 2064 FRANZ GUTHEMBERG FERNANDES 38 M3039 20 M LABFIT 2 01:45:09.81 01:44:59.29
MAIER
56 2157 OTAVIO DOS REIS GARCIA 26  M1829 10 M STUDIO NEXOS 2 01:45:17.19 01:45:13.23
57 2115 LEONARDO ALVES HERNANDES 26 M1829 11 M 2 01:45:56.34 01:45:47.64
58 2202 VITOR ANDRE FERREIRA 38 M3039 21 M SUPERANDO LIMITES 2 01:46:07.04 01:46:03.66
GUAXUPE
59 2057 FERNANDO FERNANDES 25 M1829 12 M MONTE RUNNERS 2 01:46:45.98 01:46:41.08
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Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa  ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido

60 2043 EDUARDO FILIPPI 29 M1829 13 M 2 01:46:51.04 01:46:46.54
61 2027 CESAR HENRIQUE CASTIGLIONI 55  M5059 7 M CORUG MOGI GUACU 2 01:47:00.66 01:46:52.63
62 2065 FREDERICO VALENTE SEEMANN 32 M3039 22 M  ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF 2 01:47:20.31 01:47:04.72
63 2183 RUBENS PERES FRANCO NETO 49  M4049 15 M  ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF 2 01:47:32.41 01:47:09.20
64 2145 MATEUS MATIAS DE CARVALHO 27 M1829 14 M VOGO 2 01:47:34.68 01:47:34.68
65 2158 OTILIO GERMANO DA SILVA JUNIOR 43 M4049 16 M KVRAS RUNNING 2 01:48:16.30 01:48:06.14
66 2201 VICTOR AKIO OBU 30 M3039 23 M 2 01:48:27.45 01:48:13.49
67 2074 GUSTAVO RESENDE DOS SANTOS 32  M3039 24 M 2 01:48:47.39 01:48:39.21
68 2099 JOSE CARLOS DA SILVA 57  M5059 8 M 2 01:49:20.22 01:49:08.18
69 2186 SAMUEL BALDIN NOGUEIRA 25 M1829 15 M 2 01:50:34.18 01:50:21.92
70 2023 CARLOS DONIZETE BERNARDES 36 M3039 25 M ECOSAN - EQUIPE DE 2 01:50:48.67 01:50:46.37

CORRIDA SANTARRITENSE
71 2152 MILTON CARDOSO 42 M4049 17 M 2 01:51:35.03 01:51:22.93
72 2022 CARLOS RINALDI 37  M3039 26 M SOUFER 2 01:52:16.54 01:52:05.48
73 2059 FERNANDO HENRIQUE BONFIOLI 38 M3039 27 M PRATA RUNNERS 2 01:52:17.86 01:52:11.73
74 2021 CARLINHOS MARQUES 67  M6099 2 M CORUG MOGI GUACU 2 01:52:45.40 01:52:34.38
75 2054 FELIPE BARBIER 36 M3039 28 M KVRAS RUNNING 2 01:52:56.20 01:52:50.09
76 2078 HELIO NAVARRO 43  M4049 18 M 2 01:53:12.83 01:52:52.62
77 2149 MATHEUS MARIANO 28 M1829 16 M 2 01:53:12.06 01:53:04.50
78 2052 FABIO CARNEIRO ZANETTI 33  M3039 29 M 2 01:53:31.29 01:53:11.44
79 2097 JONAS TAVARES 38 M3039 30 M QTRI 2 01:53:37.84 01:53:30.34
80 2018 CAIO EDUARDO ALVES 20 M1829 17 M QTRI 2 01:53:38.60 01:53:30.98
81 2076 HALISSON GABRIEL TEIXEIRA 23 M1829 18 M MONTE RUNNERS 2 01:57:53.12 01:53:43.63
82 2088 JOAO BATISTA VIDAL DE PAULA 69  M6099 3 M ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 2 01:54:09.42 01:53:56.82
VITORINO
83 2164 RAFAEL GASPAR MARCON 41  M4049 19 M ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 2 01:54:20.47 01:54:08.80
84 2048 EMERSON SERAFIM GODOI 45 = M4049 20 M GUAXUPE RUNNING CLUB 2 01:54:18.92 01:54:09.01
85 2195 TIAGO BUENO 30 M3039 31 M 2 01:54:54.80 01:54:44.06
86 2031 CLESTON VICENTE 41  M4049 21 M HOMEOSTASE / VAI QUE 2 01:56:23.87 01:56:14.86
VOA
87 2136 MARCOS PAULO OLIVEIRA DO 33 M3039 32 M HOMEOSTASE / VAI QUE 2 01:56:30.85 01:56:22.15
CARMO VOA
88 2087 JOAO BATISTA DI PAULO 61 M6099 4 M KVRAS RUNNING 2 01:56:53.82 01:56:22.85
89 2102 JOSE RICARDO DE SOUSA ABILIO 36 M3039 33 M CANDINHOS/CABO VERDE 2 01:56:45.01 01:56:38.84
90 2184 SAMIR DE SOUZA SIMOES 32  M3039 34 M 2 01:57:42.11 01:57:38.72
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Cl. Num. Nome Id. Faixa  ClL.Fx. Sx. Equipe Volta Tempo Liguido
91 2114 LEANDRO HENRIQUE SEMENSATO 37  M3039 35 M 2 01:58:00.51 01:57:46.62
SANTOS
92 2126 LUIS GUILHERME VIEIRA 21  M1829 19 M 2 01:58:00.54 01:57:55.46
93 2191 SPADA THIAGO 46  M4049 22 M RXIS 2 01:58:20.73 01:58:07.43
94 2071 GUILHERME FLORIO 32 M3039 36 M ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 2 01:59:54.72 01:59:43.30
95 2084 ISRAEL LUBK MANGERONA 40  M4049 23 M DESAFIADOS 2 02:00:32.24 02:00:20.11
96 2096 JONAS DO PRADO ZABOTTO 32 M3039 37 M 2 02:00:40.75 02:00:31.37
97 2033 CYRO ARAUJO GIANELLI 35 M3039 38 M  ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF 2 02:01:06.32 02:00:45.73
98 2178 RICARDO ALBERTO FERREIRA 45  M4049 24 M  ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF 2 02:01:06.45 02:00:47.19
ALVES COSTA
99 2025 CARLOS MILTON BRONDI JUNIOR 30 M3039 39 M 2 02:01:37.82 02:01:23.53
100 2042 EDUARDO DONATO DE FARIA 36  M3039 40 M EMC2 MOCOCA 2 02:01:46.93 02:01:36.61
101 2094 JOAO PEDRO DE SOUZA 33  M3039 41 M 2 02:02:38.58 02:02:22.51
102 2132 MARCELO SILVESTRE GOMES 30 M3039 42 M  ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF 2 02:02:57.53 02:02:41.05
103 2161 PEDROO HENRIQUE FELIPE BUJATO 26 M1829 20 M 2 02:03:21.82 02:03:12.43
104 2007 ALEXANDRE LUIS DOS SANTOS 57 @ M5059 9 M PERSONOW RIO CLARO 2 02:03:19.04 02:03:12.75
105 2138 MARCOS WILLIAN ROSA 24 M1829 21 M CENTER ACADEMIA 2 02:03:20.50 02:03:15.82
106 2131 MARCELO HEIDY B MOLINARI 55  M5059 10 M MINAS MASTER PAO 2 02:03:33.70 02:03:22.31
107 2137 MARCOS VENICIUS CRUZ 62  M6099 5 M CORRE CRUIZ DESPROCA 2 02:03:45.56 02:03:38.16
108 2072 GUILHERME HENRIQUE MUNHOZ 33 M3039 43 M MOOVE4RUN 2 02:03:53.93 02:03:41.82
MARTINS
109 2198 VALDINEI DE OLIVEIRA 47  M4049 25 M ATLETISMO MUZAMBINHO 2 02:04:11.47 02:04:10.21
110 2197 ULISSES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 39  M3039 44 M 2 02:05:30.26 02:05:19.47
111 2032 CLODOALDO APARECIDO ALVES 46  M4049 26 M ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA 2 02:06:08.31 02:05:55.18
MOREIRA VITORINO
112 2112 KAUAN GABRIEL FERREIRA 25 M1829 22 M PE NO CHAO 2 02:07:12.46 02:07:07.40
113 2037 DENILSOM FELISBERTO 45  M4049 27 M 2 02:07:40.08 02:07:22.42
114 2168 RAPHAEL OSORIO LOPES FRANCO 39  M3039 45 M ESPORTES SAO JOAO-RPF 2 02:07:46.92 02:07:26.28
115 2167 RALF ALVARENGA DE 42  M4049 28 M 2 02:09:37.73 02:09:08.16
VASCONCELLLOS GODOY
116 2093 JOAO PEDRO BERNARDES DACRUZ 26 M1829 23 M SUPERANDO LIMITES 2 02:09:42.00 02:09:28.17
GUAXUPE
117 2098 JORGE APARECIDO SILVA 41  M4049 29 M SUPERANDO LIMITES 2 02:11:02.72 02:10:49.42
GUARANESIA
118 2066 GABRIEL DE SOUZA PERES 28  M1829 24 M BASSI ASSESSORIA 2 02:11:22.50 02:11:05.79
ESPORTIVA
119 2135 MARCO ANTONIO FELIZARDO 55  M5059 11 M  ESPORTES SAO JOAO - RPF 2 02:12:50.96 02:12:43.55
120 2068 GILMAR GERALDO 70  M6099 6 M ELITE RUNNERS 2 02:12:59.52 02:12:44.49
121 2080 HILDEBERTO ROSSI DE ALMEIDA 57  M5059 12 M 2 02:14:31.83 02:14:20.75
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Cl.
122
123

124
125

126

127

128
129
130

131

132
133

134

Num.

2091
2107

2001
2050

2011

2038

2109
2169
2188

2134

2002
2187

2179

Nome
JOAO FRANCISCO MIRANDA MACIEL
JULIO CESAR ESTEVES DOS SANTOS

ADOLFO SABINO DE PADUA
ERITON FABIANO SILVA

ANDERSON FERNANDES RAFAEL

DIEGO HENRIQUE PRUDENCIO DE
MORAES

JUNIVALDO CARDOSO MATOS
RAPHAEL SANTOS PAVANELLI
SAMUEL GERALDO LIMA E SILVA

MARCIO ANDRADE RIBEIRO

ADONIS FERREIRA
SAMUEL CARVALHO MIRANDA DA
SILVA

ROBERTO CARLOS CANDIDO
FRANCO
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42
46

i
47

40

36

65
30
31

a7

53
27

24

Faixa
M4049
M4049

M6099
M4049

M4049

M3039

M6099
M3039
M3039

M4049

M5059
M1829

M1829

CIl.Fx.
30
31

32

33

46

47
48

34

13
25

26

SX.

Equipe Volta
2
2
2
SUPERANDO LIMITES DE 2
GUAXUPE
C.l. CORREDORES 2
INDEPENDENTES
C.l. CORREDORES 2
INDEPENDENTES
MATOS 2
2
STUDIO MARIANA 2
ANACLETO
SUPERANDO LIMITES 2
GUAXUPE
JUMADO 2
MONTE RUNNERS 2
2
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Tempo
02:16:02.57
02:16:02.54

02:17:35.70

02:18:52.06
02:19:37.68
02:19:37.66

02:22:10.51
02:25:31.35

02:26:27.05
02:30:51.00

02:32:44.00

02:36:56.74

02:44:34.10
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Liguido
02:15:43.67
02:15:44.21

02:17:26.41

02:18:38.36
02:19:28.99
02:19:29.15

02:21:59.34
02:25:07.26

02:26:17.46
02:30:37.76

02:32:44.00

02:36:52.12

02:44:28.80



